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Participant Demographics

Sex
39.6 60.1
20 40 60 80 100
[1Male [JFemale
Treatment Status
69.8 28.7
20 40 60 80 100

[JIn Treatment [ Treament Complete
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Participant Demographics

Age

24 and younger
[125to 34

35to 44
[145 to 54
155to 64

65 to 74
175 to 84
185 and older
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Participant Demographics

Cancer Types

i - |

[0 Breast

M Cervical

1 Lung/Bronchial

1 Colon/Rectal

[] Prostate
Stomach/Esophageal

1 Kidney/Renal

1 Head & Neck
Lymphoma

[J Brain

M Melanoma

[0 Pancreas

M Leukemia
Liver

B Myeloma

M Other
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Participant Demographics

Treatment Modality

80.2

52.7

43.2

14

oy
00

Surgery

Radiation

Chemotherapy

Hormone Other
Therapy




Participant Demographics

Distance Travelled for Services

60.4 18.1 10.6 | 6.5 3.9

20 40 60 80 100

150 miles orless [151-100 miles 101 - 150 miles
[1151 - 200 miles 200 miles or more



Barriers to Care

% reporting Standard
as barrier Deviation

B1. A delay of one week or more between the dates of (1) your
primary care physician’s referral and (2) your initial cancer-related 61 1.7 1.2
consult appointment

B2. Difficulty setting cancer-related appointments that fit your

schedule. 67 1.3 0.8
B3. The distance you must travel to receive cancer-related services. 73 2.1 1.4
B4. Travel costs related to receiving care 74 2.3 1.4
B5. Meal costs related to receiving cancer services 61 2.0 1.3
B6. Difficulty finding lodging when receiving cancer services 38 1.4 1.0
B7. Lodging costs related to receiving cancer services 37 2.0 1.4
B8. Lack of insurance and/or insurance that does not cover cancer 56 1.7 1.2
treatment and/or prescriptions

B9. Out-of-pocket cancer-related treatment and/or prescription costs 72 2.2 1.3
B10. Amount of time you must be away from work or other 58 2.3 1.4

responsibilities for appointments

B11. Lost wages or income due to cancer treatment 48 2.5 1.6



Barriers to Care

% reporting Standard
as barrier Deviation
1.3 0.8

B12. Lack of a personal support system 56

B13. A caregiver or support person being unable to attend

appointments with you 51 1.3 0.8
B14. Amount of time caregiver or support person must be away from 54 2.0 1.3
work or other responsibilities to attend appointments with you : :
B15. Lost wages from a caregiver or support person attending with

o0 45 1.9 1.3
B16. Lack of involvement in the treatment decision process 56 1.3 0.7
B17. Fear of the treatment process 79 21 1.3
B18. Difficulty in understanding the treatment process, options, risks,

benefits, resources, etc. /3 1.7 1.0
B19. Difficulty in understanding the steps in and/or navigating the

treatment process 69 1.6 1.0
B20. language or cultural issues 43 1.4 0.9
B21. Traveling to the hospital/clinic after treatment to have chemo 32 1.6 1.1

devices removed

B22. Difficulty in getting into a facility or to needed services due to
physical disabilities or limitations 37 1.3 0.8



Use of Services

Free or reduced-cost
transportation

Travel cost reimbursement
Meal assistance

Free or reduced-cost lodging
Charity or free care

Patient navigators

13.2 68.4 18.4
22.3 55.4 22.3
4.9 72.4 22.7
8.6 75.6 15.9
4.7 80.5 14.8
28.8 61.1 10.1
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[1Yes [INo [1Would have



Use of Services

Formal written treatment plan 35 48.3 16.8
Discussion with physician
ISCUSSIon WIth pRysIcl 83.4 13432
about treatment
In-person interpreter 2.4 90.2 7.3
Telephone interpreter 2 91.4 6.6
Social kers, hologists,
ocial workers, psychologists 6.8 654 -
counselors
Financial counseling 7.9 81.3 10.8
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[1Yes [INo Would have



Pastoral or spiritual care
Massage therapy
Music therapy

Pet therapy

Resource center for

cancer information

Physical activities
programs

Use of Services

26.7 65 8.3
12 67.2 20.8
5.9 79.4 14.7
5.9 83.1 11
39.3 49.6 11.1
15.4 68.4 16.2
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[1Yes [INo [1Would have



Cancer transition or
education classes

Cancer support groups
ACS programs

Online survivor support

Survivorship celebrations
and fellowship
Free or reduced-cost
cancer related items

Use of Services

10.3 73.9 15.8
11.6 77 11.4

22.9 64.1 13
4.4 83.3 12.3
12.8 73 14.3
27.5 61.7 10.8

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
[1Yes [INo [1Would have

100%



Survivorship clinics

Educational Survivorship
programs

Survivorship
care plans

Use of Services

10.8 72.9 16.3
6 76.6 17.4
6.7 74.4 18.9
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
[1Yes [INo Would have
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